
ILMU KOMUNIKASI
UNIVERSITAS BHAYANGKARA JAKARTA RAYA
KAMPUS I : Jl. Dharmawangsa III No.1,Kebayoran Baru, Jakarta Selatan 
KAMPUS II : Jl. Raya Perjuangan, Bekasi Barat

Kode MK  : KOMU-1102 Smt/Thn  : 1/20251 Nama MK  : Pengantar Logika
Waktu  : 13:30:00-15:10:00 SKS  : 2 NID / Nama Dosen Kordinator  : 042103059 / Pagi Muhamad, S.I.Kom., M.I.Kom
Ruang  : MY-312 Kuota  : 50 NID / Nama Dosen 1  : 040503007 /  Nasaruddin Siregar, Drs 
Kelas  : 1A3 Jml Peserta : 38 NID / Nama Dosen 2  : 

DAFTAR HADIR PESERTA KULIAH

NO NPM NAMA
PERTEMUAN KULIAH

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 202510415060 ADIPATI WISNU WARDHANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

2 202510415039 ANDHIKA RIZKY RAKASAMUDRA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

3 202510415003 ANTON PRADITHA NUGROHO H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

4 202510415170 BAGAS PRIO PAMBUDI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

5 202510415002 CHRISTER SALOMO ONO SIACHI GULO H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

6 202510415074 CRISTABELL NATANIA MADELINE MUSKITA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

7 202510415014 FEBRIANT NUGRAHA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

8 202510415167 GHAIDA RAFA AZIZAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H A

9 202510415196 GISKA CAHYA KHAMILA H H H H H H S H H H H H H H H H

10 202510415181 HAFIZH ADITIA HILMI A H H H H H H H H H I H H H H H

11 202510415197 HANNA KANAYA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

12 202510415069 ISA ADIL HAQQANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

13 202510415054 ISAURA NAZIHAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

14 202510415065 JAVIER AJI REIFANSYAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

15 202510415157 KHANAYA DINAR PRAMESTY H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

16 202510415131 KIRANA NURUL WILDA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

17 202510415053 LINTANG ANJANI PUTRI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

18 202510415148 MAULIDA ZAHROTUSSALAMAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

19 202510415081 MUHAMAD RAFIF LUTHFI SYAIFUDIN H H H H H H H H H H A H H H H A

20 202510415037 MUHAMMAD DANIEL RAMADHAN A H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

21 202510415182 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ RAIHAN A H H H H H H H H H I H H H H H

22 202510415055 MUHAMMAD HILMAN SYAHMI H H H H H H H H I H H H H H H H

23 202510415026 MUHAMMAD HISYAM AL GHANI H H H H H S H H H H H H H H H H

24 202510417001 MUHAMMAD OWEN H H H H H H A A H I H H I A H H

25 202510415165 MUHAMMAD RIJIQ ARRABI H H H H H H H H H S H H H H H H
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26 202510415070 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL RAIHAN H H H H H H H H H H I H H A H H

27 202510415029 MUHAMMAD TAUFIQUR RAHMAN A H H H H H H H H H H H H H H A

28 202510415110 NAURA REVA SEVILLA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

29 202510415178 NUR SABRINA RAMADHANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

30 202510415008 RAHAYU PUTRI RAMADHANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

31 202510415091 REVALINA NOVALA PUTERI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

32 202510415015 RIZKY FADHILA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

33 202510415140 RUSRAFAEL KABENARANG A H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

34 202510415172 SALSABILA FADILAH RAHMAN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

35 202510415150 SEMWISE EFFRAIM H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

36 202510415073 SHERYL RADITHA ZULFIANY H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

37 202510415067 SONIA TALRISA HAIFA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

38 202510415094 ZAHRA FAYLA RABBANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

Tanggal Kuliah 19/09 26/09 03/10 10/10 17/10 24/10 31/10 07/11 14/11 21/11 28/11 05/12 12/12 19/12 29/12 05/01

Jumlah Hadir 33 38 38 38 38 37 36 37 37 36 34 38 37 36 38 35

Paraf Dosen

Biro Administrasi Akademik, Ketua Program Studi,

Dr. Dra. Ismaniah, M.M. Fadli Muhammad Athalarik, S.I.Kom., M.I.Kom.
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